

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

C i v i l A p p e a l N o ( s ) . 5 1 3 5 - 5 1 5 7 / 2 0 1 3

S T A T E O F G U J A R A T &amp; O R S .

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

R E L I A N C E I N D U S T R I E S L T D . &amp; A N R . E T C .

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

D a t e : 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 1 5 T h e s e a p p e a l s w e r e c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r A p p e l l a n t ( s )

M s P u j a S i n g h , A d v .  
M s . H e m a n t i k a W a h i , A d v .

F o r R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

M r V i s h a l C h o u d h r y , A d v .  
M r . B h a r g a v a V . D e s a i , A d v .  
M s N e h a A g a r w a l , A d v .  
M r . E . C . A g r a w a l a , A d v .  
M r V i s h n u S h a r m a , A d v .  
M r . K . R . S a s i p r a b h u , A d v .  
M r M a r s o o k B a f a k i , A d v .  
M r . N i k h i l G o e l , A d v .  
M r A d i t y a G a g g a r , A d v .  
M r . O . P . G a g g a r , A d v .  
M s A b h i s a a r B a i r a g i , A d v .  
M / s . K h a i t a n & C o . , A d v .U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Vakalatnama filed for the sole respondent in C.A.No. 5157/2013 is found to be defective. Defects have not been cured. Be cured within two weeks. Counter affidavit be filed within the stipulated time thereafter.

Service is mentioned to have been completed in rest of the petitions.

Counter affidavit by all the served and present respondents be filed.

List again on 10.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar