

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5135-5157/2013

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mamta Singh,Adv.
For Ms. Hemantika Wahni,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Malpani,Adv.
For Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,AOR

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,AOR

Mr. Aditya Gaggar,Adv.
For Mr. O.P. Gaggar,AOR

Mr. Abhisar Bairagi,Adv.
Ms. Swati Jain,Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.,AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel,AOR

Mr. Robin V.S.,Adv.
For Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Defects in the Vakaltnama be cured within three weeks
from today.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer